will ensure that full benefit of input tax likely to be availed by them is duly considered 

while quoting rate. All the pages of ANNEXURE-I & ANNEXURE-III shall be duly 

stamped and signed. 

The quotation shall be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) amounting to 

Rs.22,406.00 (Rupees twenty two thousand four hundred and six only) in the form of 

Demand Draft from the Nationalised / Schedule Bank drawn in favor of GSIDC Ltd., 

payable at Panaji, Goa along with a covering letter, as per format enclosed at 

ANNEXURE-II, duly typed / handwritten, stamped and signed on the Letter Head of the